
SBU Competition Calendar Jan to May 2024 

 Date 2024 Event Venue/Online 
Type of 
Competition 

5 to 7 Jan Camrose Wales  

Sun 14th Jan 
4th National Online 
Competition 

 RealBridge All day Swiss Pairs  

Sat 20th Jan Mixed Swiss Pairs Melville   

Sun 21 Jan Mixed Swiss Teams Melville   

Fri/Sun 2/3/4 Feb Winter 4's Melville  

Sun 4th Feb Winter Swiss Teams Carlton  

Sunday 11th Feb Kennedy BBO 
Ranked pairs for 
Novices and Club 
Masters 

Sun  18 Feb 
5th National Online 
Competition 

 BBO All day Swiss Pairs  

1 to 3 March Camrose England  

Fri/Sun 8/10 March Peebles Congress Hydro Hotel   

Sat 16 March National Pairs Heats   
6 Regional heats 
in various areas  

18th to 22nd March Easter Pairs  SIMS in Clubs 

Sun  
31 March 

Scottish Swiss Pairs  RealBridge  

Sat 13 April National Pairs final   
In Glasgow Bridge 
Club 

Tue /Mon 
16th/22nd April 

SBU Overseas Congress   Side, Turkey 

19th to 21st April Lady Milne ROI  

Saturday 27th April  BAM for BAMSA RealBridge  

Sunday 5th May Ranked Individuals Online BBO   

17 to 19th May Senior Camrose Stirling  

Saturday 25th May 
Mens Pairs & Womens 
Pairs 

RealBridge  2 separate 
competitions on 
each day Sunday 26th May 

Mens Teams and 
Womens Teams 

RealBridge 

24th June to 4th 
July 

European National 
Teams Championship   
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